Reliable Edge Storage in a Connected World
The automotive industry is on the cusp of a disruptive tech-
nology phase — cars are not simply mechanical engines but are
computers on wheels driving a next generation of hardware
and software requirements. As cars become connected and
autonomous, massive amounts of data are being created
and consumed. Reliable, high capacity managed NAND is the
ideal solution for this data to be stored and analyzed. Western

assembly, test, reliability analysis and monitoring
— supporting the entire product life-cycle
Serving Multiple Automotive Applications
Ideal on board storage solution for various
automotive applications
■■ Navigation/ Infotainment systems
■■ Advanced Driver Assist Systems (ADAS)
■■ HD mapping
■■ V2V/V2I communication
■■ Digital cluster
■■ Event/Drive recorders Autonomous drive
■■ Telematics and Over-The-Air update
SanDisk Automotive e.MMC Cards
Part No Capacity1 Package (mm) Seq R/W2 Random R/W2 Data Retention Op temp Range Availability
SDINBDG4-8G-XA 8GB 11.5x13x0.8 300/30 MB/s 10K/7K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 85°C In Production
SDINBDG4-16G-XA 16GB 11.5x13x0.8 300/55 MB/s 22K/12K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 85°C In Production
SDINBDG4-32G-XA 32GB 11.5x13x1.0 300/125 MB/s 22K/12K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 85°C In Production
SDINBDG4-64G-XA 64GB 11.5x13x1.2 300/125 MB/s 22K/12K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 85°C In Production
SDINBDG4-8G-ZA 8GB 11.5x13x0.8 300/30 MB/s 10K/7K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 105°C In Production
SDINBDG4-16G-ZA 16GB 11.5x13x0.8 300/55 MB/s 22K/12K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 105°C In Production
SDINBDG4-32G-ZA 32GB 11.5x13x1.0 300/125 MB/s 22K/12K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 105°C In Production
SDINBDG4-64G-ZA 64GB 11.5x13x1.2 300/125 MB/s 22K/12K IOPS 15yr@55°C Fresh -40°C to 105°C In Production
Ordering Information for Automotive grade e.MMC
1 1GB=1,000,000,000 bytes. Actual user storage less.
2 Based on internal testing; performance may vary depending upon drive capacity, file attributes, host device, OS and application.
The SanDisk Advantage